PARK
Centennial Park
City Hall Park
Dr. Fred Albee Park
East Gate Park
Fountain Park
Granada Nolen Green
Graser Park
Harbor Nolen Green
Heritage Park
Humphris Park (South Jetty)
John Nolan Park
Madrid Nolen Park
Michael Biehl Park
Milan Nolen Green
Mundy Park
Prentiss French Park
Ponce de Leon
Ruscelletto Park
Venezia Park
Venice Fishing Pier

West Blalock Park (Arboretum)

Higel Park-County
Marina Park-County
Pinebrook Park-County

Adopt-A-Park

ADOPTED BY:
Student Leadership Academy
Venice Sign Shop
C. Allen Pattison DeMolay Chapter
East Gate Property Owners Assoc
UNDER CONSTRUCTION
AVAILABLE
MHP Renovations
Public Works Parks Department
The Ritter Group, Gulf Shores Realty
Island Home Companions
Sertoma Club of Venice
Madrid/Narvaezi Neighbors
Castaway Cottage
The Parlor Barber Shop
Landscape Geek Design & Consultant
Advenir At Monterrey
Courtyards of Venice
DMK Associates, Inc.
Venice Lions Club
Venice Institute for Performing Arts
Arboretum Advocates
Venice Youth Boating Association
USCG Auxiliary Venice Flotilla
Friends of Pinebrook Park

CONTACT NAME
Casey Clinch
Andres Carrero
Eli Jason
Verna Silk

Michael Pakledinaz
Skip Petitt
Jessica Ritter
Jina Costa
Stephen Lingley
Chris Rothweiler
Catherine Cook
Andres Carrero
Travis Wathen
Sue Bitjemen
Mike Horan
Kelsey Azadian
Beverly Flynn
Becca Eldredge
Monty Andrews
Tara Foster

Roy Lee

Kathy Eiferlie

CONTACT INFORMATION

casey.clinch@sarasotacountyschools.net

designer@veniceshop.com
edjasontf@gmail.com

vbsilk@aol.com

mhprenovations@aol.com
spetitt@venicegov.com

Jessicasellsfl@gmail.com
jcosta@islandmedicalstaffing.com
stephenlingley@gmail.com
Rothweiler608 @gmail.com
catcook@aol.com
designer@veniceshop.com
geeklandscape @gmail.com
monterreymgr@advenirliving.com
mhoran@ajaxpaving.com
kazadian@dmkassoc.com
Lionbevflynn@aol.com
becca.eldredge@vipam.org
floridahuskers@cs.com
directorvyba@gmail.com
jemezroy@gmail.com

katharineeiferle@aol.com

24 Parks total
updated 4/29/2019

22 Adopted/1 available/1 unavailable



